
1042 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Administration 

Cable Section 

INDEX TO SECTIONS 

Construction and Maintenal1-ce (Lines) Section 

Counterwomen and others (Office Assistants, &c.) 

Custodians .. 

Electrical and Workshops Section 

Examination Reference 

First Division 

Garage Section 

Postal Assistants' Branch, Supervisors, and Fore1I!en, &c. 

Postmen's Branch, Supervisors, and Postmen's Sorters, &c~ 

Postmen, Postal Assistants, Exchange Operators, and others 

Postmarking Machinists 

Postmistresses 

Salary Scales 

Shorthand-writers, Typists, and Machinists 

Stores Section 

Telephone Exchange Section (Female officers) 

Telephone Exchange Section (Supervisors (Male) and Head Exchange Operators) 

[No. 29 

PAGE 
4 

101 

84 

69 

117 

102 

3 

5 

115 

117 

118 

120 

119 

69 

140 

69 

113 

74 
83 


