INDEX TO SECTIONS

										PAGE
Administration	••	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• • •		4
Cable Section			• •	••	••		• •			101
Construction and M	aintenanc	e (Lines)	Section	••			• •	••		84
Counterwomen and others (Office Assistants, &c.)								• •	•	69
Custodians	••			••			••			117
Electrical and Work	shops Se	ction								102
Examination Refere	ence						••	• •		3
First Division	• •		• •			••				5
Garage Section	••	••	• •	• •		•••	••	• •		115
Postal Assistants' B	ranch, Su	pervisors	, and For	emen, &	c	• •				117
Postmen's Branch, Supervisors, and Postmen's Sorters, &c								••		118
Postmen, Postal Assistants, Exchange Operators, and others										120
Postmarking Machin	nists	• •	••		• •	••		• .		119
Postmistresses	••		••				••			69
Salary Scales			• •			• •			٠	140
Shorthand-writers, Typists, and Machinists								••		69
Stores Section										113
Telephone Exchang	e Section	(Female	officers)	••						74
Telephone Exchange Section (Supervisors (Male) and Head Exchange Operators)										83